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MAf\JCl--lESTER CANOE CLUB 
(/-\tf-!LIATED WITH BRITISH CANOE UNION) 

DALE ROAD, 
MARPLE. CHESHIRI::. 
(No postal deliveries here). 

Hon. Secretary: 

C. M. ROTI-IWELL 
21 WINDSOR RC,~D 
CLAYTON BRIDOE 
MANCHESTER M10 6QQ 

Tel. 061-681 ~374 
(Day or Evt:.-1ing) 

DEE I - - !_QV:@IBER 4 ~h 

ORGANISER 
MRS NoEoGO])FREY 
3 FAR RIDINGS 
ROM-IlJE~ ~ 
STOCKPORT,CHESHIRE 

& _5.~ ~, ~-9 7 8 /_2 S}@l~_e_ 

' -- ::.·.,..;;._..._~~ 

SK6 4NNI, 

····~ ·t •. :>~.--.'i ' 

RULE 208.1., This rule was emphasised on the Start Lista As this was the fi1:st 
race to which the rule applied and as entrj_es had already been received, before 
the d.i st r-Lbu td on of the Year Book, facilities were provided over the whole 
weekend for pad.dlers,who had not enclosed proof of membership with their--en-try, 
to p i-o duo e it C, 9 Paddlers neglected to do so and thus have not been given a re su L t 
by me. 
THE BCU CARD OR A PHOTO COPY ~TIJST BE SENT IN ADVANCEo 
Please note Q The Executive ruling i_s that proof must be provided with every entry o 
Reference to a previous entry is not acceptableci · 

RESULTS MENS Kl DIVoAe - "- _...., .• ______ .-: .•. ---- 
PDS--- ._NA.ME--=-- _?~- -"- _-.CC_LUB-=-- - ~~-.~- _TDJIE - . J:lA]l(JNQ DEE .. -- - ~ .. ---... ~-- •... ·--·-..;.;..·- 

POINTS TROPHY 
POINTS 

1 JoHibble 

, ______ 
y Leeds 19al0 100 so 

) Jo T:ruran South .Africa 19 020 ~ 
r, DoTaylor Gateshead 19021 99 49 c:.. ~, NoRo"bson F''Ladbu ry 19.35 .98 48 .:.; 
4 Ro Campbell Viking 19.42 97 47 
5 CoBallard Lichfi-eld 19 .51 96 46 
6 J_ciMo Swallow Che s ter 20006 95 45 

Mo Carlisle South Africa 20.06 
7 MoAoFletcher IVCC 20.11 94 44 
8 y Mo Sanderson Manchester 200l5 93 43 
9 KoJ oTurnbull Leeds 20.20 92 42 
10 AciBayliss Beauchamp Lodge 20022 91 41 
11 MoHarvey Royal 20.39 90 40 
12 NP.Ro C'La rke Reading & Leighton Park 20.45 89 39 
13 y .. ,11. i , : ·-·I Leeds 

I 20.56 '_ 88 'I 38 J o Renn·o cks . ' ' 

14 H')-Syska ~--·-- - "' ----·---------~-Staffs -&- Stone --·~- 20051 g7 ,-,..~-~ 3~7 - 
15 V NoR.Morley Leeds 21.00 86 36 
16 Ao Williams ·Royal 21~04 85 35 
17= PoDean Accrington 21.06 84 34 
17= ]Ylo Mi tche 11 Gloucester 21006 84 ~4 •.... ~ 

19 DoHunter Leeds 21007 82 32 
20 JoDunseath Wolverhampton 21012 81 ") ·7 

..) -L.. 

2·1- y NoWooltorton Manchester 21.13 80 30 ..•. - 
21= y AoHealey Manchester 211113 80 30 
23 J SoDent Accrington 21020 78 28 

24 I.Freestone Northampton 21.33 ·,. 
77 27 

25 CoJ!tStallworthy Chester 2le39 76 26 

26 y DaEglin " 
Accrington 21043 75 25 

27 J IYioTidman Chester 21~45 74 24 



RESULTS - ME1TS Kl DIV A,. POS ·---·-NAtiE ------·-··-·····---- - 
-.\ •. -.. .. __ 
28 
29 
30 J 
31 
32 
'))3::::; 

33~ 
33== 
36 J 
37 
38 Y 
9- 
40 
41= 
41::; 
43-: 
43= 
45= 
45== 
47 
48 
49· 
50= 
50= 
r:;2= ..,, 
1=;.2::::: ..,, 

54 
55 
56 
57 · 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 

S11Haydock 
R. M. Mar-sha L 1 
M.R.Llewellyn 
M.Gillham 
M.Thompson 
J.Griffiths 
S .r , Waller 
DoLegate 
Po Hodgkinson 
S .r .Miller 
JoAdamou 

Goe-art-er - --""~ ·"- 
A. R II Miller 
D.Topham 
M.C.Stallworthy 

S .P .Cook 
DoGibson 
I.R.J3eecroft 
RcJ.Vincent 
PJWietus 
J.Gi11 
M.Jones 
R. Davis· 
D.Wayne 
E.Cole 
McAdams 
TI.Roland 
M.RoHarry 
D .o , Myle_tt 
DoJ3cthgs 
P.Viney 
RaP,.,Stallworthy 
Mo Ward 
R.Hughes 
BoJoAshley 
C .Cooke · 
S.:Saxter 
M.J . .,Church 

One Scra.t-ohed 

1· JoAdams 
2 A.Plant 
3 S.Hornby 
4 G.,Legate 
5 FoMitchell 

- - - = = - -~& :_ ~ """--~ H~l-±-n~- 
.o ·o 

7 A.Gillespie 
8 IoJoce 
9 A.M.JoWood 
10 K.l\1e.t1 nier 
11 S.MoTemple~on 
12 R.,Holmes 
13 R.Purkiss 
14 I.Lamb 
15 A. Wilde 
16: 

oonti_Yl.11AO_ 
CLUB 

No tbf.ngham Uni 
Gateshead 
:Manchester 
Nottingham Uni 
Grove School 
Deptford Swimmers 
Abertawe 
Gloucester 
Chester 
Accrington 
B.L.London 
Lee·as·· 
IVCC 
Accrington 
Chester· 
Bath 
Teddington 
Sheffield Uni 
Leicester 
Nottingham Uni 
Deptfo~d Swimmers 
Telford 
IVCC 
Kemp Town 
Cambridge Uni 
De~tford Swimmers 
::S1JKC 
Windsor 
Lincoln 
Man ch (:f s t er 
War-wicks 
Chester 
Warwicks 
Gloucester 
Leier.Uni Old J3oys 
BUKC 
Oxford 
vTSSC 

LADIES Kl RESULTS 
Deptford Swimmers 

Deptford Swimmers 
Gloucester 
nnxc 
I:ie-e=ds- P-(o/±-y- 
Swaledale 
London 
Lincoln 
France 
IVCC 
Cambridge Uni 
Poole Harbour 
London Uni 
RNKA 
BUKC 

RANKING 
TI!t1E POINTS 

21047 73 
21"49 72 
21.50 71 
2lc51 70 
21053 69 

· .2lo54 68 
2lct54 68 
21054 68 
21057 65 
22001 64 
22 002 63 

· · 2 ~t .~03-- _, · , ~6'2 - '"'"' -~.-~, 
22 .13 61 
22014 60 
22al4 60 

.22 .19 58 
22019 58 
22.20 5P 
22.,20 56 
22026 54 
22.,33 53 
22.35 52 
22 .41 5~ 
22 .41 51 
22~42 49 
22,,42 49 
23 003 47 
23.26 46 
23.27 45 
23- 0 3·9~---.--,~ 44 -- 
23o57 43 
23.59 42 
24.30 41 
24.3.9 40 
24.56_ 39 
26.57 38 
27·.-52 3'7 
31 .• i8 3·6 

·22013 
22032 
22.50 
23053 
23055 

. ---2-4.--95 
24.09 
24.22 
24.55 
24058 
25030 
26007 
26015 
26.,26 
27a59 
30. 11 

DEE 
rrROPHY 
POINTS .. - 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
18 
13 
15 

J.2 
1] J. - 

lQ 
·9 
0. :;; 
6 
6 
4- 
4 
4 

.L 

20 
19 
18 
17 
16 

-- 1-5- 
14 
13 
12 

- -·- 

1lisi t.or not 
11 
10 
9 
8 
·7 
6 

rank0(l 

J0Bennett 
T1v6 Scratched 

LOST_ Two rescue lines & collars." 1 reel green pol;y-propylene rope. 
FOUND A sum of money in the C .B, car pack dropped by unidentified paddler. 
COMPLAINTS received about reckless driving along Abbey Road. PLEASE BE MORE CAREFULo 



C2 

POS -- 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
2 

CJ. - 

Perry/Phillp 
Joce/Owen 

I 

Evo.ns/Ho.den 
Nutt/Hnynes 
Spencer/St.[1ge 
Goddcrd/Robinson 
Fox/Forrest 
\{heeler/ Abrnhan 
J3nnner/Hollowny 

SCI?/\ T CHED 

1 
2 
3 
;1 
'-t 

5 
6- 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

R Evo.ns 
K Hunt 
C Horrod 
G Goldsmith 
M Hecl.ges 
J Sibley 

· M Ed war-d s 
C Woodg-::_te 
A Persons 
P Thorn 
C Hc.rtridge 
R Gi Iraor-e 
S England 

3 S CRAT Cf--I:ED 

DIV B 

N "'T • 
·-~- . --- ~lf-fl-±.,.....1±-c-· - 

S Briggs 
} .. Sutherl~1nd 
D Green 
D Gillett 
R Webb 
K Flo.nngo.n 
P Quill 
P Green 
C Wills 
J Fyles 
M Jones 
R Munro 
G Patch 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

P 13rc,wnbill 
I) VJillio.ms 
B Lockton 
G Hanmond 
P Mic1wood 
B Geld8rd 
D Do.liJ'mple 
:M Melville 
A J :.'.meson 
E Do.vison 
R Bnldwin 
iVI Brown 
M Livesey 
N Webster 
A Yarwood 
M 13ruce 
A Lower 
A Jones 
Nl Bo.ll'.'":.rd 

5 SCRATCHED 

.C.L$. 
Vesto. RC 
London 
Wignn 
Il\1 Mnrsh 
Coventry 
Northo.opton 
NL~nc hes ter 
Notts Univ Exiles 
Eyot 

Vesta. RC 
BL London 
Heo.thlund 
Brighton 
Bnth Univ 
Windsor 
Worthies 

Rea.ding/Windsor 
\Vindsor 
Windsor 
Telford 
RliJKA 

- Leeds Po±,~-----.2~~-1 D ,/IL, 15 --c------- 
Che ster 22.18 D.T. 7 
Chester 22.30 D~T. 1 
Wolverho.mpton 22,,37 
M.:;_nchester 22 o 50 
Royo.l Learaington 22.54 
Mo.nchester 23.11 
Aa.ur/Swnnseo. 23,,25 
RNKA 23.25 
M~nchester Univ 23,36 
Ribble 23038 

23,45 
24;04 A0crington 

London Univ 
M~;_nchester 
Notts Univ 
M0nchester 
Rugby 
Il\1 M2rsh 
South Yorks 
IVCC 
BR London 
Stourvo.le CC 
Bi.rrri.nghcm 
Birmingho.m 
Nl.'.nche s ter 
VTey Kayak 
Rugby 
BUKC 
Wey KC 
Notts Univ 
Wey KC 
Gloucester 

TIIvIE 

24.21 
24.39 
25031 
2~ ·10 ..., • --r 

25.41 
26;02 
26e05 
26.,25 
26.27 

PTS -- 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 

23051 
2'-~-032 
25.00 
25 ,_06 
25019 
2 5, ~~8 
26~45 
27()00 
27.12 
28,26 
28,56 
29, ~~-1 
31.,52 

20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
1,., "T 

13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 

2~1 .18 
24c21 
24~26 
24.31 
2 /! ~ 1 
'-·r' • L.-­ ' ' 

24058 
25.,02 
25.37 
26023 
26,23 
26.25 
27t,06 
27.49 
28 •. 10 
281'15 
28.28 
29.,02 
29027 
31.,10 
RETIRED 



\ 

TE}J!IS 

POS NAWIE CLUB 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

- 8 
9 

10· 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26- 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

S\vallow/Bnllo.rd/Cnmpbell 'Nhi te WGter Racers 
Hnrvey/Willicms/Ferguson Royal CC 
Bayliss/Mitchell/Fletcher Beo.uchamp Lodge 
Hunter/Hibble/ANO Leeds A 
Tf:tylor/Robsoh/Dunsenth Fl.adbury 
Snnde:rson/Healey/vVool torton Manchester A 
Denn/Miller/Topham A00rington A 
Llewellyn-/Tidmo.n/Hodgkinson -··· · -l~~·nc·hester ¥0uth · 
Horrod/Evnns /Phill p/Perry Hea thlnnd 
Mietus/Haydock/Gillho.m Nottingham Univ A 
Griffiths/Adams/Gill Deptford Swimmers 
Gillett/Fl[1.nagnn/Beecroft No.nchester 
r/Ie 1 vi J. 1e/ Adill}ou/Hllivi t Beauchamp Lodge 
Davis/Miller/Burnell IVCC 
Hornby/Ado.ms/Peacock Billy Vlizz Kids 
Thompson/DuchQrne/Skecel Grove School 
Munro/ANO/ANO The Teem 
Wnrd/Thompson/Viriey Wnrwicks 
Vincent/Green/ANO · RNKA A 
Plant/Cooke/Viney Warwicks Lndies 
Yarwood/Baker/ANO BUKC B 
Dent/Eglin/Baxter Accrington B 
Willi~lms/Lower/Abro.hnm/Vfueeler Notts Univ B 
Legate/Legate/Hughes Gloucester 
Midwood/Stnllworthy/Briggs Chester X 
Sibley/Goldsmith/Pink Windsor/Bri,ghton·-· 
Fox/Forrest/J oce/0,,ven/Bo.nner/Hollowo.y Scratch C2 · 
Sta1lworthy/Cook/Ashley Scro.tch 
Ho.lliwell/Bo.ngs/Fyles Brnnd X 
J oce/Lo.mb/Gillespie London Ladd.es 
Brown/Brown/ANO · Birmingham 
Rolo.nd/13ennett/Mitchell BUKC A 
Bnldwin/ANO/Dnvison Birmingham 
Thorn/P:Jrsons/Hnrtridge Windsor /Rending 

Til.iE - 
20.56 
21~08 
21027 
21.36 
21.45 
21 ;-:,·1 . ~' ..,__ 
?2 ./! G 
. • r ·-r / 
2? ,. ,·, 

. __ • L(:j - 

23.2:J 
23.,3-·: 
23 0 5 "; 
24J03 
24.05 
24.20 
24020 
24038 
24,, 4~-) 
25./)9 
2502(' 
25s22 
25~55 
26~02 
26.,05 
26,08 
26026 
26.,.35 
28.,05 
28o0b 
29,,28 
29~35 
30045 
31.58 
32.04 
41.01 

5 Teo.ms scrotched1 2 retired. 

The executive would like to draw to the uttention of peddlers. PnddleT 
status Rules 2 o 2 and 2. 3 relating to com:posi tion of Ten.ms in Ten.CJ. Everrns , 

Padd Ler-s who compete under .~1 'I'eam Name will only be eligible for 'tha t team 
if they represent tho.t club in the individual event. Composi t teams may 
race but will not bo eligible for prizes~ 

---~- ------::;,,;_~-~-~---- 

~ Jorrn:-·riano.ys·iae 
Secretary 

The organiser would like to add thnt the onus must be on the teams to ~2kG 

their status clenr when entering the evente 

M2nchester Canoe Club wou Ld like to thank l!Ir & Mrs Edwards of L1andyn Ha LL, the 
Propietors of the Chain Bridge Hotel, the Llnngollen F.nglers, the Landlord of the 
Ponsonby Arms, the people of Llangollen nnd the Police for their.co-operation and 
hospitality., Our +hcnke to members of Hnzel Grove Sub Aqua Club. 

On n per sona l note I would like to thank o.11 those club members who 'turn. . up to help 
with unfailing regulnrity nnd our rescuers who provide n most essential service~ 
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